PureFlo® Junior Capsules
Compact Filtration
ZenPure
Z
en
P
u
re

+86 571 2288 6800
Rev.0 2010.11
PureFlo Junior Filter Capsule Ordering Guide
Specification (cont.)
Autoclavable & Sanitizable:
Capsules can be autoclaved once at 125°C for 60 minutes or chemically sanitized
in situ using common sanitizing agents, such as hot water, at 80°C  for 20 cycles
for 30 min (dependent on time and temperature).
Bacterial Endotoxin:
Effluent is non-pyrogenic per USP Bacterial Endotoxin (0.25 EU/ml), determined
using Limulus Amebocyte Lysate (LAL) Test.
PureFlo Capsule Filters Filter Media Pore Size
(Micron) PreFilter Layer Inlet Fitting Outlet Fitting  Option
CN = Charged Nylon 1H = 1/8" Hose Barb 1H = 1/8" Hose Barb
JKL = Capsule filter DP = Depth PolyPro 2H = 1/4" Hose barbs 2H = 1/4" Hose barbs
Standard grade E = Polyethylene 2N = 1/4" MNPT 2N = 1/4" MNPT
JNL = Nylon parts F = PTFE 2NO = 1/4" MNPT+EP O-Ring 2NO = 1/4" MNPT+EP O-Ring
 JKP = Pharma grade G = Glass Fiber MT = 1/2" Tri clamps MT = 1/2" Tri clamps
M = PolyPro Mem LF = Female Luer Lock
N = Nylon 3H = 3/8" Hose Barb
NS = Nylon Screen
P = PolyPro Media
HF = Hydrophilic PTFE LF = Female Luer Lock
S = PES
-BLK = Black PP Shell
Oring for Quick
-OE = O-Ring EPDM
-ON = O-Ring Nitrile
-OV = O-Ring Viton
3H = 3/8" Hose Barb
Blank = O-Ring Silicon
(Standard)
Pick From Pore
Size Table
-GP =  Gamma stable
polypropylene shell
Filter media
letter and pore
size number if
different
Other Custom options are possible
Example - JKL Series, PTFE, 1.0um, no prefilter, 1/4" Hose Barb I/O  is JKLF100D2H2H
( For PTFE and PES Media only)
-N =  No vent or drain
fittings
-NI =  No vent or drain
inlet fitting
-NO =  NO vent or drain
outlet fitting
Example - JKP Series, PES 0.2um, 0.8 PES prefilter, 1/4" Hose Barb I/O  is JKPS0800202H2H
Pore size number
from table if
same media
Blank = No Pre
filter
2H -FB= 1/4" Hose barbs
with Filling Bell
2H -FC= 1/4" Hose barbs
with Filling Bell with Cap
-ETO = Ethylene oxide
sterilization
-E =  Polyethylene shell
and HDPE media support
for gamma sterilization